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President: Mrs. Candace Hammonds     League: CHSAA  
Principal: Ms. Nicole Freeman      Nickname: Cardinals   
Athletic Director: Jerome Pannell     Colors: Red, White & Black  
 
Head Coach: Ron Anderson  
Assistant Coach: Abdul Sully  
 

 

 

Date  Time  Opponent Location 

Tuesday, September 24 4:00pm  Xavier   Jib Lanes 

Tuesday, October 1 4:00pm  Archbishop Molloy     Jib Lanes 

Tuesday, October 8 4:00pm  Cathedral Prep   Jib Lanes 

Tuesday, October 15 4:00pm  Xaverian  Jib Lanes 

Tuesday, October 22 4:00pm  Holy Cross Jib Lanes 

Tuesday, October 29 4:00pm  *Position Round* Jib Lanes 

Tuesday,  November 5 4:00pm  Xavier  Jib Lanes 

Tuesday,  November 12 4:00pm  Archbishop Molloy   Jib Lanes 

Tuesday,  November 19 4:00pm  Cathedral Prep  Jib Lanes 

Tuesday, November 26 4:00pm  Xaverian   Jib Lanes 

Tuesday, December 3 4:00pm Holy Cross  Jib Lanes 

Tuesday, December 10 4:00pm  B/Q “AA” Playoffs  Jib Lanes 

Tuesday, December 17 4:00pm  B/Q “AA” Championship Jib Lanes 

http://www.lasalleacademy.org/

